9/13/2010

Tyler Lee Cross Country Classic

3:56:51AM
Tyler, Tx
9/11/2010
Results
Team Scores - VARSITY OPEN GIRLS 2MILE

1. Tyler Lee 67 2. Lufkin Hudson 68
3. Lufkin 72 4. Forney White 85
5. Whitehouse 158 6. White Oak 168
7. Royce City 188 8. Sulphur Springs 198
9. Forney Black 214 10.  Winnsboro 308
11.  Hallsville 313 11.  Jacksonville 313
13. Mt. Pleasant 316 14. Arlington Sam Houston 319
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9/13/2010

3:56:51AM

Event 3 VARSITY OPEN GIRLS 2MILE

I
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13
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15
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17
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20
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24
25
26
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28
29
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32
33
34
35
36

Name

Sterling, Heather
Holbrook, Abby
Mohr, Kate

Long, Amy
Ramirez, Madison
Mueller, Kerrill
McNew, Jessica
Hyde, Kara
Mabry, Diane
Moore, Erin

True, Morgan
Sanders, Allison
Bravo, Vanessa
Watson, Bailey
Herrington, Kristen
Robbins, Kendra
Medina, Karina
Maly, Paige
Frossard, Hannah
Hall, Kaylyn
Halbrook, Lindsey
Acevedo, Ana
Saner, Cherokee
Philp, Katie
Jones, Chantel
Ratcliff, Katy
Menard, Melissa
Gray, Courtney
Nerren, Reagen
Duke, LeeAnn
Johnson, Morgan
Stephens, Katie
Muhammad, Jada
Amendson, Smantha
Cournoyer, Alex

Hayden, Anna

Tyler Lee Cross Country Classic

Affiliation
Canton

Tyler Lee
Whitehouse
Nacogdoches
Sulphur Springs
Tyler TK Gorman
White Oak
Forney White
Winona

Lufkin Hudson
Lufkin

Tyler Lee
Forney White
Lufkin

Lufkin Hudson
Lufkin

Lufkin Hudson
White Oak
Tyler TK Gorman
Forney White
Tyler Lee

Lufkin Hudson
Royce City
Lufkin

Tyler Lee

Lufkin Hudson
Tyler Lee

Lufkin Hudson
Lufkin

Lufkin

Forney Black
Forney White
Royce City
Forney White
Arlington Sam Houston

Whitehouse
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Tyler, Tx
9/11/2010

Results

Time
11:36.83
11:47.34
11:50.76
12:30.44
12:35.27
12:37.82
12:39.43
12:40.84
12:41.98
12:42.70
12:44.73
12:46.31
12:46.82
12:52.04
13:00.21
13:01.90
13:02.10
13:08.82
13:09.44
13:11.51
13:13.65
13:14.10
13:16.48
13:19.02
13:20.28
13:21.05
13:21.36
13:22.77
13:24.60
13:25.11
13:25.79
13:27.66
13:30.63
13:31.62
13:32.14
13:39.79
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Points
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9/13/2010

3:56:51AM

Event 3 VARSITY OPEN GIRLS 2MILE

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Welke, Stephanie
Taylor, Ayana
Mathews, Brianne
Grounds, Sara
Selman, Kelli
Alanso, Alandra
Atwood, Chaynee
Hill, Hailey
Rodriguez, Jasmine
Massey, Megan
Neely, Taylor
Brown, Laura
Leighton, Morgan
Moreno, Edith
Dyer, Jennifer
Berry, Lauren
Brown, Heather
Huff, Katie

Castro, Liz
Bradshaw, Kara
Villalpondo, Damari
Shook, Kelsey
Rosa, Irene
Swanger, Mackenzie
Hernandez, Daniela
Lipscomb, Alex
Martinez, Adignyle
Sanders, Sarah
Contreras, Daniela
Pinnell, Hannah
Delariva, Alexis
Burghul, Suna
Lloyd, Jacy

Berg, Shaylee
Rojas, Ana

Cox, Mackenzie
Delariva, Priscila

Bello, Maria

Tyler Lee Cross Country Classic

Forney White
Sulphur Springs
White Oak
Whitehouse
Lufkin Hudson
Coma Dickton
Whitehouse
Hallsville
Jacksonville
Sulphur Springs
Royce City
Forney Black
Forney White
Arlington Sam Houston
Royce City
White Oak
Forney Black
Sulphur Springs
Forney Black
Forney Black
Jacksonville
Forney Black
Whitehouse
Winnsboro
Kilgore

Tyler Lee
Royce City
Lufkin Hudson
Mt. Pleasant
Winnsboro

Mt. Pleasant
Tyler Lee
Winnsboro
Hallsville
Hallsville
Winnsboro

Mt. Pleasant

Mt. Pleasant
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Tyler, Tx
9/11/2010

Results

13:40.24
13:41.78
13:42.20
13:43.19
13:43.97
13:45.27
13:45.60
13:47.65
13:50.70
13:51.58
13:52.07
13:52.78
13:54.42
13:54.99
13:59.23
14:00.41
14:00.96
14:02.87
14:06.14
14:06.49
14:06.89
14:08.31
14:11.31
14:14.18
14:15.56
14:18.58
14:21.52
14:22.99
14:24.23
14:24.60
14:29.65
14:30.20
14:31.91
14:32.32
14:32.67
14:33.25
14:41.81
14:49.78
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9/13/2010

3:56:51AM

Event 3 VARSITY OPEN GIRLS 2MILE

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Jackson, Taylor
Guillette, Jill
Magana, Mariana
DelJesus, Adriana
Horne, Elizabeth
Cox, Haley

Netro, Sandra
Campbell, Hannah
Willis, Rachel
Wallace, Ashleigh
Kimbfell, Jeana
Hernandez, Liz
Cayce, Lindsey
Zavala, Kiara
Owens, Samantha
Osborne, Channah
Belk, Christi
Cervantes, Kaila
Greene, Brooklyn
Strahan, Sydney
Lara, Sandra
Goodman, Kortney
Mejia, Diana
Mendez, Hilda
Cournoyer, Emma
Mierles, Casandra
Cicero, Adrian
Medina, Viridiana
Johnson, Courtney
Luna, Aima
Melgarejo, Lizbeth
Hawkins, Frankiesha
Seaton, Amber
Matthews, Sara
Goulthorpe, Brandi
Allred, Jamie
Emmons, Caity

Stanton, Abbey

Tyler Lee Cross Country Classic

Jacksonville

Tyler Lee

Royce City

Mt. Pleasant

White Oak

Winnsboro

Mt. Pleasant

Venture Christian Prep
Hallsville

Sulphur Springs
Jacksonville

Arlington Sam Houston
Hallsville

Mt. Pleasant

Sulphur Springs

Royce City
Jacksonville

Royce City

Hallsville

Royce City
Nacogdoches
Jacksonville

Kilgore

Mt. Pleasant

Arlington Sam Houston
Arlington Sam Houston
Tyler Chapel Hill

John Tyler

Mineola

Arlington Sam Houston
Mineola

Sulphur Springs

John Tyler

Hallsville

Tyler Chapel Hill
Hallsville

Tyler Chapel Hill

Tyler Chapel Hill
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Tyler, Tx
9/11/2010

Results

14:51.05
14:53.29
14:53.96
14:55.34
15:01.24
15:03.39
15:04.97
15:14.13
15:15.52
15:17.27
15:17.93
15:19.78
15:24.25
15:27.31
15:27.82
15:30.91
15:32.99
15:40.56
15:42.86
15:52.24
15:58.21
16:00.44
16:01.52
16:02.57
16:58.14
17:01.45
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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9/13/2010

Tyler Lee Cross Country Classic

3:56:51AM
Tyler, Tx
9/11/2010
Results
Event 3 VARSITY OPEN GIRLS 2MILE
---  Oldham, Caroline Garrison NT
--- Hernandez, Emily Gilmer NT
--- Lynn, Shandee White Oak NT
---  Witt, Brittany Mineola NT
--- Branton, Sara Forney Black NT
--- Smith, Stephanie Mineola NT
--- Heard, Sophia Mineola NT
-~ Rose, Cassidy Mineola NT
--- Palacios, Jessica Mineola NT
--- Long, Amy Nacogdoches NT
--- Baker, Alexandra Venture Christian Prep NT
--- Vrzalik, Rae Ann Venture Christian Prep NT
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9/13/2010

Tyler Lee Cross Country Classic

3:56:51AM
Tyler, Tx
9/11/2010
Results
Team Scores - 1A-3A Girls 2 Mile

1. Chapel Hill-Mt. Pleasant 79 2. Kaufman 100
3. Palestine 149 4. Wills Point 151
5. Canton 168 6. Lindale 181
7. Spring Hill 184 8. Hawkins 227
9. Aleysian Fields 239 10. Bullard 292
11.  Mineola 295 12. Cushing 302
13.  Lone Oak 341 14. Garrison 343
15.  Harmony High 365 16. Eustace 375
17. Van 394 18. Henderson 414
19. Harleton 439 20. Quitman 445
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9/13/2010

3:56:51AM

Event 7 1A-3A Girls 2 Mile
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10
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14
15
16
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23
24
25
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29
30
31
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33
34
35
36

Name

Cox, Brittany

Dees, Angela
Blevins, Leslie

Hull, Kailea

Tutt, Codi
Schumacher, Leah
Gardner, Kayla
Schkade, Makaelea
Whitney, Jordyn
Merrill, Megan
Farris, Terinika
Bratcher, Sammy
Lee, Hanna

Kilgore, Joanna
Cook, Kathryn
Martinez, Jacklin
Alexis, Abercrombie
Jacquez, Jade
Martin, Tori

Gray, Desirrey
Nichol, Hanah
Garcia, Jessica
Cowan, Kelsi
Gatlin, Elizabeth
Lalumia, Meagan
Simmons, Jordan
Roberts, Mackenzie
Kali, Williams
McCombs, Madason
Calloway, Kayla
Chales, Claudia
Waggoner, Alison
Johnson, Courtney
Trevarrow, Katherine
Kindle, Katie

Reeves, Sabrina

Tyler Lee Cross Country Classic

Affiliation

Hawkins

Kaufman

Spring Hill

Palestine

Canton

Chapel Hill-Mt. Pleasant
Aleysian Fields

Wills Point

Chapel Hill-Mt. Pleasant
Chapel Hill-Mt. Pleasant
Palestine

Canton

Chapel Hill-Mt. Pleasant
Kaufman

Cushing

Quitman

Bullard

Kaufman

Hawkins

Dangerfield

Lone Oak

Palestine

Spring Hill

Wills Point

Kaufman

Aleysian Fields

Wills Point

Bullard

Wills Point

Lindale

Lindale

Henderson

Mineola

Lindale

Canton

Harmony High

Copyright (c) 2002-2009 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

Tyler, Tx
9/11/2010

Results

Time
12:31.00
12:45.00
12:50.00
12:56.00
12:57.00
13:06.00
13:13.00
13:17.00
13:17.01
13:19.00
13:20.00
13:21.00
13:22.00
13:30.00
13:34.00
13:37.00
13:39.00
13:41.00
13:45.00
13:45.01
13:45.02
13:46.01
13:51.00
13:51.01
13:55.00
13:56.00
13:59.00
14:01.00
14:06.00
14:07.00
14:08.00
14:08.01
14:10.00
14:12.00
14:14.00
14:15.00
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9/13/2010

3:56:51AM

Event 7 1A-3A Girls 2 Mile

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Crawford, Shelby
Christmas, Kendall
Jackson, Jessica
Davidson, Megan
Witt, Brittany
Ledbetter, Kim
Lalumia, Lauren
netro, Jessica
Harp, Joshlyn
Link, Kaitlain
Crisp, Hannah
Hums, Merissa
Murff, Nancy
Stevens, Hannah
Carr, Khaki
Mason, Alexus
Herrera, Terrah
Cook, Kezli
Picinich, Jennifer
Ayala, Lucy
Langford, Hollie
Robert, Becca
Self, Kayla
Kellam, Lindsey
Umanzor, Nidia
McMurray, Annie
Smith, Stephanie
Wheeler, Kelli
Murdock, Amanda
Dozier, Courtney
Yates, R

Solis, Faith
McFarland, Morgan
Calvert, Amanda
Goulthorpe, Brandi
Garcia, Kristina
Cotton, Danielle

Lingard, Bailey

Tyler Lee Cross Country Classic

Garrison

Lone Oak
Spring Hill
Garrison
Mineola

Chapel Hill-Mt. Pleasant
Kaufman
Dangerfield
Lindale

Cushing
Aleysian Fields
Lindale

Eustace

Chapel Hill-Mt. Pleasant
Canton

Atlanta

Eustace
Hawkins

Van

Palestine
Harmony High
Harleton

Spring Hill

Van

Palestine
Lindale

Mineola
Aleysian Fields
Cushing

Spring Hill

All Saints
Harleton

Wills Point
Chapel Hill-Mt. Pleasant
Tyler Chapel Hill
Canton

Van

Henderson
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Tyler, Tx
9/11/2010

Results

14:16.00
14:17.00
14:19.00
14:22.00
14:23.00
14:24.00
14:25.00
14:26.00
14:27.00
14:28.00
14:30.00
14:32.00
14:32.01
14:33.00
14:39.00
14:40.00
14:41.00
14:42.00
14:43.00
14:47.00
14:48.00
14:56.00
14:56.01
14:58.00
14:58.01
15:01.00
15:01.01
15:03.00
15:05.00
15:06.00
15:07.00
15:09.00
15:11.00
15:12.00
15:12.01
15:15.00
15:16.00
15:16.01
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9/13/2010

3:56:51AM

Event 7 1A-3A Girls 2 Mile

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Laurent, Aubrey
Zavala, Xuchita
Harrington, Corena
Kerwin, Katie
Avila, Karla
Zimmerer, Kara
Moreno, Nancy
Heard, Sophia
Julia, Frisby
Johnson, J

Cicero, Adrian
Rogers, Taylor
Watkins, Jordynn
Holmes, Jacy
Devin, Soto

Rose, Cassidy
Brasket, Annie
Cortnie, Willborn
Thompson, Jessica
Vasquez, Monica
Graham, Rebbecca
Haynes, Jordan
Michonski, Kimberly
Coats, Laci

Brown, Jessica
Nixon, Jamie
Wright, Sarah
Harper, Colby
King, Shelby
Santana, Melisa
Jackson, Claire
Cass, Allie
Bounds, Madasyn
Goree, Silken
Garcia, Cindy
Henry, Courtney
Minton, Shelby

Roberts, Mallory

Tyler Lee Cross Country Classic

Cushing
Palestine
Hawkins
Harmony High
Garrison
Eustace
Atlanta
Mineola
Bullard

All Saints
Tyler Chapel Hill
Canton

Lone Oak
Hawkins
Bullard
Mineola
Harmony High
Bullard
Quitman

Van

Lone Oak
Wills Point
Timpson
Garrison
Quitman
Dangerfield
Hawkins
Spring Hill
Winona
Henderson
Harleton
Eustace
Harleton
Aleysian Fields
Garrison
Hawkins
Eustace

Arp
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Tyler, Tx
9/11/2010

Results

15:22.00
15:22.01
15:23.00
15:24.00
15:25.00
15:26.00
15:28.00
15:32.00
15:34.00
15:35.00
15:35.01
15:41.00
15:42.00
15:42.01
15:43.00
15:46.00
15:49.00
15:49.01
15:51.00
15:53.00
15:55.00
15:58.00
15:59.00
16:05.00
16:08.00
16:15.00
16:17.00
16:17.01
16:19.00
16:22.00
16:22.01
16:25.00
16:27.00
16:28.00
16:35.00
16:38.00
16:40.00
16:40.01

Page 9 of 11

71
72
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74
75
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9/13/2010

3:56:51AM

Event 7 1A-3A Girls 2 Mile

113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Mulkey, Kaitlyn
Cullins, Caroline
Vasques, Halee
Emmons, Caity

Roberts, C

Williams, Stephanie

Ethridge, Jessica
Patel, Kajal
Kimzey, Kirsten
Marks, Kami
Webb, Katelin
Gustin, Leeann
Vasquez, Crystal
Smith, Cheyenne
Kuhel, Katelyn
Fitzgerald, S
Stanton, Abbey

Gaylor, Dixie

Livingston, Madison

Stanley, Brittany
Nanerjo, Crystal
Talsma, Baukje
Smith, Marissa

Hutchings, Erica

Hernandez, Emily

Davis, Darbi
Goodman, Ariel
Mouser, Emily
Prince, Kaylee
Garcia, Amy
Parsons, Tyler
Lutton, Chelsea
Burris, Andi
Hardy, Hope
Lucking, Heidi
Stokes, Kirstian

Mumford, Laura

Campbell, Hannah

Tyler Lee Cross Country Classic

Commerce
Atlanta
Henderson
Tyler Chapel Hill
All Saints
Union Grove
Spring Hill
Cushing
Timpson
Henderson
Hawkins
Timpson
Cushing

Lone Oak
Wills Point

All Saints
Tyler Chapel Hill
Harmony High
Garrison
Cushing
Palestine

Mt. Vernon
Henderson
Quitman
Gilmer
Harleton
Aleysian Fields
Atlanta
Garrison
Garrison

Van

Winona
Harmony High
Quitman

Van

Mt. Vernon
Union Grove

Venture Christian Prep
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Tyler, Tx
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Results

16:42.00
16:45.00
16:45.01
16:46.00
16:46.01
16:49.00
16:50.00
16:57.00
16:59.00
17:00.00
17:00.01
17:03.00
17:06.00
17:06.01
17:14.00
17:19.00
17:22.00
17:41.00
17:55.00
18:02.00
18:12.00
18:19.00
18:21.00
18:22.00
18:24.00
18:35.00
18:38.00
18:39.00
18:54.00
18:56.00
18:58.00
18:59.00
19:22.00
19:36.00
19:44.00
19:48.02

NT

NT
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105
106

107
108
109
110
11

112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119

120
121
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123
124
125
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129



9/13/2010

3:56:51AM

Event 7 1A-3A Girls 2 Mile

Gomez, Karina
Grubbs, Cierra
Haney, Lauren
Smith, Haleigh
Marquez, Johana
Smith, Whitney
Rachel, Horton
O'neill, Colleen
Barnett, Lindsey
Mueller, Kerrill
Chelsea, Upton
Allibrando, Mandy
Attaway, Josie
Bailey, Jadea
Mims, Chrissy
Frossard, Hannah
Zamarron, Yetla
Cuevas, Lizbe
Smith, Maddie
Nicholas, Daisy
Sterling, Heather
Oldham, Caroline
Davis, Mary-Catherine
Rubio, Christina
Gipson, Donna
Garcia, Kim
Baker, Alexandra
Park, Kirsten
Alvarez, Morgan
Campbell, Ashley
Myra, Godfrey
Williams, Bekah

Sander, Mackenzie

Tyler Lee Cross Country Classic

Pine Tree

Union Grove
Hawkins
Aleysian Fields
Henderson
Kaufman

Bullard

Tyler TK Gorman
Winona

Tyler TK Gorman
Lone Oak

Arp

Arp

Arp

Arp

Tyler TK Gorman
Timpson

Timpson

Christian Heritage School

Kaufman
Canton
Garrison
Union Grove
Quitman
Garrison
Garrison
Venture Christian Prep
Union Grove
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta

Palestine
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Tyler, Tx
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Results

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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